


























































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2018年7月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 49543026 49563913 20887 

2日 0:00 49563913 49585182 21269 

3日 0:00 49585182 49608387 23205 

4日 0:00 49608387 49629204 20817 

5日 0:00 49629204 49651486 22282 

6日 0:00 49651486 49673061 21575 

7日 0:00 49673061 49692952 19891 

8日 0:00 49692952 49713598 20646 

9日 0:00 49713598 49736029 22431 

10日 0:00 49736029 49758925 22896 

11日 0:00 49758925 49782582 23657 

12日 0:00 49782582 49806541 23959 

13日 0:00 49806541 49830074 23533 

14日 0:00 49830074 49853205 23131 

15日 0:00 49853205 49874506 21301 

16日 0:00 49874506 49898229 23723 

17日 0:00 49898229 49921358 23129 

18日 0:00 49921358 49943714 22356 

19日 0:00 49943714 49967391 23677 

20日 0:00 49967391 49990359 22968 

21日 0:00 49990359 50011708 21349 

22日 0:00 50011708 50033676 21968 

23日 0:00 50033676 50055673 21997 

24日 0:00 50055673 50078742 23069 

25日 0:00 50078742 50100895 22153 

26日 0:00 50100895 50123487 22592 

27日 0:00 50123487 50145106 21619 

28日 0:00 50145106 50168328 23222 

29日 0:00 50168328 50191966 23638 

30日 0:00 50191966 50214844 22878 

31日 0:00 50214844 50238287 23443 

合计 695261 

                审核:                                   制表:曹兆芬


